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DATE: January 20, 1999 

1'0: Oiviaion of Recorda and Reporting (Bayo) 

FROM: Division of Communicatiooa (Iller) ~~ 
RE: Docket No. 981173-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission 

of Pay Telephone Cenificarc No. 2837 luued co Lynn E. Maxwell , Jr. for 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory AueiSment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

As required by Order No. PSC-99-0040-FOF-TC, issued of!)anuary 5, 1999, Lynn E. 

Maxw. ell .• Jr. hu paid the $100 settlement. Therefore, pl~~thifi!)and DO NOT 
cancel the certificate. {_ / :: • 

cc: Division o.:' CommunicationJ (Iller') 
Division oflegal Services (Watts) 
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